

# Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.

## Monthly Sales Report

### 2022/03

In Thousands of  
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	209,962
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	217,527
	YoY Change of Amount	-7,565
	YoY Change of Ratio	-3.48
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	618,396
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	532,129
	YoY Change of Amount	86,267
	YoY Change of Ratio	16.21
	MEMO	